DISCLOSURES

Click on one of the disclosures:

Privacy Policy

Visa Business Card Guide to Benefits

Thread Consumer Accounts Rate Sheet

Thread Sweep Program

IND Sweep Program for Unit Fintech Partnerships

Through the IND Thread Deposit Sweep Program, available deposits will be "swept" (moved) into deposit accounts at one or more of our Program Banks. Cash deposits made to Program Banks are covered by Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation ("FDIC") Insurance up to \$3,000,000 inclusive of deposits you may already hold at the bank in the same ownership capacity. Note: Thread Bank is not responsible for monitoring the amount of deposits in any Program Bank. For more information about the program see the Thread Sweep Disclosure.

ICS Sweep Program for Direct Thread Bank Customers

Through the ICS Thread Deposit Sweep Program, available deposits will be "swept" (moved) into deposit accounts at one or more of our Program Banks. Cash deposits made to Program Banks are covered by Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation ("FDIC") Insurance up to a total of \$150,000,000 inclusive of deposits you may already hold at the bank in the same ownership capacity. Note: Thread Bank is not responsible for monitoring the amount of deposits in any Program Bank. For more information about the program see the Thread Sweep Disclosure.

Note: If you have questions about which sweep program is applicable to your deposits with Thread Bank, please contact us at: customerservice@thread.bank.